
PRICES VALID  
JAN 5 - JAN 18, 2026OPEN TO EVERYONE – NO MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED

*Prices subject to local laws and ordinances

COLD WEATHER, HOT SAVINGS 

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

EG 1

CAFE SAUCES
HOLLANDER 
SELECT VARIETIES 64 OZ2299*

6/64 OZ

12/15 OZ

12999*

3799

SHELF STABLE
MILK PACKS
DARIGOLD | SELECT VARIETIES

PROTEIN SHAKES
DARIGOLD | 1274989 CHOCOLATE
	   | 1274993 VANILLA 

LIGHT 
WHIPPED TOPPING
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 1020507 

12/14 OZ 12/14 OZ 15 OZ1699* 2299* 329 479
BARISTA BLEND PLANT MILKS
CALIFIA FARMS 
SELECT VARIETIES

32 OZ 6/32 OZ2699



VISIT: CHEFSTORE.COM

GLUTEN FREE 
PROTEIN POWER

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

TEA BAGS
STASH | SELECT VARIETIES

BARISTA SERIES MILKS
PACIFIC FOODS
SELECT VARIETIES

TEA OR LEMONADE CONCENTRATES
ISLAND ROSE | 1126219 BLACK TEA
	        | 1126220 LEMONADE

MINI MOO'S
HALF & HALF
LAND O'LAKES | 7240894

ORIGINAL
CREAMER SINGLES
COFFEE MATE | 1213149

BARISTA SERIES MILKS
PACIFIC FOODS
SELECT VARIETIES

30 CT

32 OZ

64 OZ

192 CT

360 CT

32 OZ

100 CT

6 CT

9.7 OZ

10 CT

12 CT

2000 CT200 CT

519

329*

1799*

1299

2599

379*

SWEETENER 
PACKETS
SPLENDA | 9589205 APPLE CINNAMON 

GLUTEN FREE OATMEAL
GFB | 3806335

SWEETENER 
GRANULAR BAG
SPLENDA | 4968506 

GLUTEN FREE BITES
GFB | 9896881 DARK CHOCOLATE COCONUT
        | 8416511 DARK CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER
        | 9592019 COCONUT CASHEW 

GLUTEN FREE BARS
GFB | 8427448 CRANBERRY TOASTED ALMOND 
        | 8819551 CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER

SWEETENER 
PACKETS
SPLENDA | 7905482 

HONEY 
PACKETS
KRAFT | 0063586 

439 1029

949

1099

1699

37992699

6/30 CT

12/32 OZ

4/64 OZ

12/32 OZ

12/100 CT

8/9.7 OZ

6/10 CT

2999

3499*

6999*

4299*

5199

6999

6579

EG 2

10/2 LB4/5 LB

10/2 LB 4/2 LB

2 LB5 LB

2 LB 2 LB2149
8299

DECAF ESPRESSO 
GROUND COFFEE
PACIFIC STAR | 6102879 

WHOLE BEAN 
AND GROUND COFFEES
PACIFIC STAR | SELECT VARIETIES 

WHOLE BEAN 
ESPRESSO BLEND
PACIFIC STAR | 5211954 

GROUND 
WHITE COFFEE
PACIFIC STAR | 7353518 

31996799

2899

3149926499

26999

ENERGY DRINKS
RED BULL
SELECT VARIETIES

3899*

+DEP/CRV 
24/8.4 OZ



VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

50 CT 50 CT 1000 CT

50 CT

20 CT

50 CT

20 OZ

EA

32 OZ

75 CT

EA500 CT

38 OZ 6 CT 48 CT 16 LB

16 OZ HOT CUPS
NW NAPKIN | 5508922 BROWN
                      | 6091959 GRAY 

BLACK 16 OZ 
HOT CUPS
NW NAPKIN | 7219908 

NATURAL ROUND
5.5” WOOD STIRRERS
WESCO | 1575620

16 OZ CLEAR 
PLASTIC CUPS
APC | 2574801

COFFEE MAKER
CLEANER
URNEX | 1726404

CLEAR PLASTIC DOME LID
FITS 9 & 12-24 OZ CUPS
APC | 5867277

ESPRESSO MACHINE
CLEANING POWDER
PURO | 5815174

STAINLESS STEEL
KNOCK BOX
WINCO | 4669600

DAIRY
CLEANER
PURO CAFF | 7569429

4 CUP
BEVERAGE CARRIER
PRIME SOURCE | 1014392

PUSH BUTTON
BEVERAGE SERVER
WINCO | 9861683

CUP SLEEVES 
FITS 12-20 OZ CUPS
JAVA JACKET | 4326218 

LUSCIOUS 
LEMON SQUARES
SWEET STREET | 2300792

FROZEN
MUFFINS
DUNFORD | SELECT VARIETIES

COOKIES
SWEET STREET | 1149230 SALTED CARAMEL
                           | 1149229  CHOCOLATE CHUNK

499 499 879

369

779

199

1169

3499

1359

1099

33992199

2149 649 6499 3699

20/50 CT 12/50 CT 10/1000 CT

10/50 CT

5/20 CT

20/50 CT

12/20 OZ12/32 OZ

4/75 CT

4/38 OZ 8/6 CT

9899 5899 8699

2699

3889

3499

1399915199

4199

8589 5189

EG 3

DISPOSABLES 
& SUPPLIES

PORTIONED
COOKIE DOUGH
ENGLISH BAY | SELECT VARIETIES 



ON SALE JAN 5 THROUGH JAN 18, 2026

VISIT:
CHEFSTORE.COM

Copyright © 2026 US Foods, Inc. All rights reserved. While supplies last. 
Some pictures shown are for illustration purposes only. Actual product, size 
and quantity may vary. Prices may vary per location. CHEF'STORE® reserves 
the right to limit purchase quantities. *Sales price and availability may vary 
due to local ordinances. @USFCHEFSTORE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

EG 4

29992999 399*

129*

10 LB10 LB25 LB

EA

FRAPPE MIX
8238859 CLASSIC WHITE
7238850 CHOCOLATE

GOURMET POWDER
5981055 CHOCOLATE & COCOA
1176726 WHITE CHOCOLATE

6599*5099*12599*

2399*

6/87.3 OZ 6/3.12 LB6 CT

87.3 OZ 3.12 LB

PREMIUM
SAUCES
SELECT VARIETIES 

FRAPPЕ́ MIXES
 4238853 CHOCOLATE
6238851 CLASSIC WHITE

2299* 2299*

12999* 13789*13599*

30 LB

SWEET GROUND
CHOCOLATE & COCOA POWDER
7139322 

13199

NITRO COLD BREW COFFEE
SEATTLE STRONG 
SELECT VARIETIES

NITRO COLD BREW COFFEE
SEATTLE STRONG 
1230741

+DEP/CRV 
12/12 OZ

169 OZ

SODA MIXERS
SHASTA
SELECT VARIETIES

+CRV/DEP 
1 LTR

+CRV/DEP
15/1 LTR

1699*

SWEET GROUND  
WHITE CHOCOLATE POWDER
6214464

SWEET GROUND POWDERS 
6573927 WHITE CHOCOLATE 3.12 LB
1155019 CHOCOLATE 3 LB

6/85.9 OZ

85.9 OZ2299*

12999*

SWEET GROUND
CHOCOLATE & COCOA SAUCE
7975297 

GOURMET SYRUPS
TORANI
SELECT VARIETIES

750 ML659*

EA

ON TOP® SOFT WHIP
POURABLE TOPPINGS
RICH’S | SELECT VARIETIES

12 PK4779*

 IN THE FREEZER


